
3 Club Scramble
Round 1 Leaderboard

Gross 3 Club Scramble

Pos. Foursome Total
Gross Purse

1 Steven Rose + Carl Lane + Alyssa Lane
North Bellingham Golf Course - Men's Club 60 $450.00

2 Norm Bonnickson + Annette Bonnickson + Trevin Williams
Loomis Trail 61 $375.00

3 Michael Powell + Josh Baker + Taylor Seildel
RCGA 63 $250.00

4 Blake Compton + Thanh Le + John Dudley
North Bellingham Golf Course - Men's Club, Bellingham Golf & Country Club 64

-- Peter Letkemann + Josh Aquillon + Cody Brown
RCGA 64

5 Tyler Booth + Joel Summers + Craig Brown
Bellingham Golf & Country Club, USGA/Washington GC 66

-- Brian Stuart + Mike LaCasse + Neil Vanswearingen
Loomis Trail, Semiahmoo Golf & Country Club 66

T6 David Rawes + Sunny Park + Erika Ramberg
Loomis Trail 67

T6 Justin Conlan + Payton Poulsen + Brenna VanderYacht
Loomis Trail 67

T6 Chad Crandall + Mike James + Josh James
Avalon Golf Links, Lake Padden Golf Course - Men's Club 67

-- Curtis Copeland + Andy Redfern + Bob Shimota
Loomis Trail 67

-- Andrew France + Dylan Nicholson + Thomas Hubbell
USGA/Washington GC, RCGA 69

-- Andrew Markus + Don Piner + Joel Vysohlid
Sudden Valley GC - Men's Club, RCGA 69

-- Ellis Griffin + Terence Uhler + Kyle Uhler
Loomis Trail, USGA/Washington GC 69

-- Kevin Kirkpatrick + Dan Ostheimer + Bart Kelley
Loomis Trail, Avalon Golf Links 70

-- Russ Goforth + Phillip Jefferson + Angelo Jefferson
Loomis Trail, North Bellingham Golf Course - Men's Club 70

9 Tyler Rouse + Matt Stadelman + Nick LaVigne
Avalon Golf Links, North Bellingham Golf Course - Men's Club 71

-- Bryan Wilson + Dennis Kaiser + Bill Woods
Loomis Trail 73

10 Mark Antonson + Tim Huddleston + Kevin Erickson
North Bellingham Golf Course - Men's Club 74

-- Josh Connell + Conor Briick + Damian Mcglynn
RCGA 74

 11 Dewey Solomon + Jason Brockie + Travis Brockie iii
Loomis Trail, USGA/Washington GC  DNF
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3 Club Scramble
Round 1 Leaderboard

Total Purse Allocated: $1,075.00



3 Club Scramble
Round 1 Leaderboard

Net 3 Club Scramble

Pos. Foursome Total
Net Purse

1 Peter Letkemann + Josh Aquillon + Cody Brown
RCGA 57 $450.00

-- Steven Rose + Carl Lane + Alyssa Lane
North Bellingham Golf Course - Men's Club 59

2 Brian Stuart + Mike LaCasse + Neil Vanswearingen
Loomis Trail, Semiahmoo Golf & Country Club 60 $375.00

T3 Josh Connell + Conor Briick + Damian Mcglynn
RCGA 60.5 $100.00

T3 Andrew Markus + Don Piner + Joel Vysohlid
Sudden Valley GC - Men's Club, RCGA 60.5 $100.00

T3 Russ Goforth + Phillip Jefferson + Angelo Jefferson
Loomis Trail, North Bellingham Golf Course - Men's Club 60.5 $100.00

T3 Curtis Copeland + Andy Redfern + Bob Shimota
Loomis Trail 60.5 $100.00

-- Blake Compton + Thanh Le + John Dudley
North Bellingham Golf Course - Men's Club, Bellingham Golf & Country Club 61

7 Kevin Kirkpatrick + Dan Ostheimer + Bart Kelley
Loomis Trail, Avalon Golf Links 61

-- Chad Crandall + Mike James + Josh James
Avalon Golf Links, Lake Padden Golf Course - Men's Club 61

-- Tyler Booth + Joel Summers + Craig Brown
Bellingham Golf & Country Club, USGA/Washington GC 61.5

-- Norm Bonnickson + Annette Bonnickson + Trevin Williams
Loomis Trail 61.5

8 Ellis Griffin + Terence Uhler + Kyle Uhler
Loomis Trail, USGA/Washington GC 63

9 Andrew France + Dylan Nicholson + Thomas Hubbell
USGA/Washington GC, RCGA 63.5

-- Michael Powell + Josh Baker + Taylor Seildel
RCGA 64.5

-- David Rawes + Sunny Park + Erika Ramberg
Loomis Trail 65

-- Justin Conlan + Payton Poulsen + Brenna VanderYacht
Loomis Trail 65

-- Tyler Rouse + Matt Stadelman + Nick LaVigne
Avalon Golf Links, North Bellingham Golf Course - Men's Club 66.5

10 Bryan Wilson + Dennis Kaiser + Bill Woods
Loomis Trail 66.5

-- Mark Antonson + Tim Huddleston + Kevin Erickson
North Bellingham Golf Course - Men's Club 67.5

 11 Dewey Solomon + Jason Brockie + Travis Brockie iii
Loomis Trail, USGA/Washington GC  DNF
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3 Club Scramble
Round 1 Leaderboard

Total Purse Allocated: $1,225.00



3 Club Scramble
Round 1 Leaderboard

Gross Skins

Skins Flight

Foursome Skins Purse Details

David Rawes + Sunny Park + Erika Ramberg
Loomis Trail 1 $270.00 Birdie on 17

Steven Rose + Carl Lane + Alyssa Lane
North Bellingham Golf Course - Men's Club 1 $270.00 Eagle on 2

Total Purse Allocated: $540.00
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3 Club Scramble
Round 1 Leaderboard

Beach Cat LD - Ladies

Pos. Player Details

1 Erika Ramberg
Loomis Trail $15 Gift Card to Beach Cat Brewing

Beach Cat LD - Men Red

Pos. Player Details

1 Andrew Markus
Sudden Valley GC - Men's Club $15 Gift Card to Beach Cat Brewing

Beach Cat LD - Men Yellow

Pos. Player Details

1 Carl Lane
North Bellingham Golf Course - Men's Club $15 Gift Card to Beach Cat Brewing

Beach Car LD - Men White

Pos. Player Details

1 Kyle Uhler
USGA/Washington GC $15 Gift Card to Beach Cat Brewing

Within the Flags

Pos. Player Purse Details

1 Kevin Kirkpatrick
Loomis Trail $120.00

T2 Angelo Jefferson
North Bellingham Golf Course - Men's Club $60.00

T2 Bart Kelley
Loomis Trail $60.00

T2 Bryan Wilson
Loomis Trail $60.00

T2 Carl Lane
North Bellingham Golf Course - Men's Club $60.00

T2 Kevin Erickson
North Bellingham Golf Course - Men's Club $60.00

T2 Peter Letkemann
RCGA $60.00
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3 Club Scramble
Round 1 Leaderboard

T2 Phillip Jefferson
Loomis Trail $60.00

Total Purse Allocated: $540.00

Kaiser Insurance Longest Putt Made #11

Pos. Foursome Details

1 Andrew Markus + Don Piner + Joel Vysohlid
Sudden Valley GC - Men's Club, RCGA 87 Feet 11 Inches - 3 Dozen Srixon Balls

Subway Team KP #9

Pos. Foursome Details

1 Justin Conlan + Payton Poulsen + Brenna VanderYacht
Loomis Trail Subway Footlong Each + Sleeve of ZStars

Coconut Kenny's Team KP #18

Pos. Foursome Details

1 Steven Rose + Carl Lane + Alyssa Lane
North Bellingham Golf Course - Men's Club 3 Inches - (3) Coconut Kenny's Gift Cards
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